Allegheny County Council

436 Grant Street, Room 119 Pittsburgh, PA 15219 Phone: 412-350-6490



Meeting Agenda - Approved

Tuesday, June 28, 2022

5:00 PM

Conference Room 1

Committee on Appointment Review

Michelle Naccarati-Chapkis, Chair Committee of the Whole I. Call to Order

Invited Guests:

II. Roll Call

III. Approval of Minutes

<u>12331-22</u> Approving the minutes of the June 1, 2022 meeting of the Committee on Appointment Review.

IV. Agenda Items

Appointments

<u>12236-22</u>	Approving the appointment of Daeja Baker to the Independent Police Review Board.					
<u>Sponsors:</u>	Council Member Bennett					
	Legislative History					
	3/22/22	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review			
	5/26/22	Committee on Appointment Review	Held in Committee			
<u>12237-22</u>	Approving the appointment of Lynn Banaszak to the Independent Police Review Board.					
<u>Sponsors:</u>	Council Member Bennett					
	Legislative History					
	3/22/22	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review			
	5/26/22	Committee on Appointment Review	Held in Committee			
<u>12239-22</u>	Approving the appointment of Phyllis Comer to the Independent Police Review Board.					
<u>Sponsors:</u>	Council Member Bennett					
	Legislative History					
	3/22/22	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review			
	5/26/22	Committee on Appointment Review	Held in Committee			
<u>12240-22</u>	Approving the appointment of Richard Garland to the Independent Police Review Board.					
<u>Sponsors:</u>	Council Member Bennett					
	Legislative History					

	ment Review	Meeting Agenda - Appro	ved June 28	
	3/22/22	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointmen Review	
	5/26/22	Committee on Appointment Review	Held in Committee	
<u>12241-22</u>	Approving the appointment of Stacey Hawthorne to the Independent Police Review Board.			
<u>Sponsors:</u>	Council Member Walton <u>Legislative History</u>			
	3/22/22	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointmer Review	
	5/26/22	Committee on Appointment Review	Held in Committee	
<u>12242-22</u>	Approving the appointment of David Mayernik to the Independent Police Review Board.			
<u>Sponsors:</u>	Council Member Walton			
	Legislative History			
	3/22/22	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointmer Review	
	6/1/22	Committee on Appointment Review	Held in Committee	
<u>12243-22</u>	Approving the appointment of Robert Meinert to the Independent Police Review Board.			
<u>Sponsors:</u>	Council Member Walton			
<u>Sponsors:</u>	Council Me			
<u>Sponsors:</u>	Legislative F	listory		
<u>Sponsors:</u>		<u>listory</u> County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointmer Review	
<u>Sponsors:</u>	Legislative H			
<u>sponsors:</u> <u>12244-22</u>	<u>Legislative F</u> 3/22/22 5/26/22	County Council Committee on Appointment Review I the appointment of Keith M	Review	
	<u>Legislative F</u> 3/22/22 5/26/22 Approving Review B	County Council Committee on Appointment Review I the appointment of Keith M	Review Held in Committee	
<u>12244-22</u>	<u>Legislative F</u> 3/22/22 5/26/22 Approving Review B	County Council Committee on Appointment Review I the appointment of Keith Mi oard. mber Walton	Review Held in Committee	
<u>12244-22</u>	<u>Legislative F</u> 3/22/22 5/26/22 Approving Review B Council Mer	County Council Committee on Appointment Review I the appointment of Keith Mi oard. mber Walton	Review Held in Committee urphy to the Independent Police	
<u>12244-22</u>	<u>Legislative F</u> 3/22/22 5/26/22 Approving Review B Council Men <u>Legislative F</u>	County Council Committee on Appointment Review I the appointment of Keith Mi pard. mber Walton <u>listory</u>	Review Held in Committee urphy to the Independent Police Referred to the Committee on Appointmer	
<u>12244-22</u>	Legislative F 3/22/22 5/26/22 Approving Review B Council Men Legislative F 3/22/22 5/26/22	County Council Committee on Appointment Review the appointment of Keith Mi oard. mber Walton <u>fistory</u> County Council Committee on Appointment Review	Review Held in Committee urphy to the Independent Police Referred to the Committee on Appointmer Review	
<u>12244-22</u> <u>Sponsors:</u>	Legislative F 3/22/22 5/26/22 Approving Review B Council Men Legislative F 3/22/22 5/26/22 Approving Review B	County Council Committee on Appointment Review the appointment of Keith Mi oard. mber Walton <u>fistory</u> County Council Committee on Appointment Review	Review Held in Committee urphy to the Independent Police Referred to the Committee on Appointmer Review Held in Committee	
<u>12244-22</u> <u>Sponsors:</u> <u>12245-22</u>	Legislative F 3/22/22 5/26/22 Approving Review B Council Men Legislative F 3/22/22 5/26/22 Approving Review B	County Council Committee on Appointment Review the appointment of Keith Mi oard. mber Walton <u>fistory</u> County Council Committee on Appointment Review the appointment of Thomas oard. mber Bennett	Held in Committee urphy to the Independent Police Referred to the Committee on Appointmer Review Held in Committee	

ttee on Appointr	nent Review	Meeting Agenda - Appro	ved June 2		
	5/26/22	Committee on Appointment Review	Held in Committee		
<u>12271-22</u>	Approving the appointment of J.D. Williams to the Independent Police Review Board.				
<u>Sponsors:</u>	Council Mer	mber Naccarati-Chapkis			
	Legislative History				
	4/26/22	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointmer Review		
	6/1/22	Committee on Appointment Review	Held in Committee		
<u>12272-22</u>	Approving the appointment of Chloe Persian Mills to the Independent Police Review Board.				
<u>Sponsors:</u>	Council Member Bennett				
	Legislative History				
	4/26/22	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointmer Review		
	6/1/22	Committee on Appointment Review	Held in Committee		
<u>12273-22</u>	Approving the appointment of Chris Kumanchik to the Independent Police Review Board.				
<u>Sponsors:</u>	Council Member Bennett <u>Legislative History</u>				
	4/26/22	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointmer Review		
	6/1/22	Committee on Appointment Review	Held in Committee		
<u>12274-22</u>	Approving the appointment of Justin Leavitt Pearl to the Independent Police Review Board.				
<u>Sponsors:</u>	Council Mer	mber Bennett			
	Legislative History				
	4/26/22	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointmer Review		
	6/1/22	Committee on Appointment Review	Held in Committee		
<u>12275-22</u>	Approving the appointment of Tammy Martin to the Independent Police Review Board.				
<u>Sponsors:</u>	Council Member Bennett				
	Legislative History				
	4/26/22	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointmer Review		
	6/1/22	Committee on Appointment Review	Held in Committee		
12276-22	Approving the appointment of Michael Louis Pastorkovich to the				

	Independent Police Review Board.					
<u>Sponsors:</u>	Council Me	Council Member Bennett				
	Legislative I	Legislative History				
	4/26/22	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review			
	6/1/22	Committee on Appointment Review	Held in Committee			

V. Adjournment